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202301250000
21300

01/25/2023
03:30:51

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROJECT
CAPRICORN
FUND V LLC

38 22 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:22
Sub:STONEHA
VEN
ADDITION TO
PELHAM
PARKWAY
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

202309220002
84640

09/22/2023
01:51:56

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMMOND
TIMOTHY

30 92 Lot#:2818
Book:30 Pg:92
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE II
CORRECTIVE
MAP

202312140003
60260

12/14/2023
02:47:40

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SKINNER
KIMBER

35 10 Lot#:1105
Book:35 Pg:10
Sub:LAUCHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

202312150003
60490

12/15/2023
08:13:20

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KNIGHT
DONOVAN

21 83 Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:83
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION
PHASE II


