Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301250000 21300	01/25/2023 03:30:51	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROJECT CAPRICORN FUND V LLC			38	22		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:22 Sub:STONEHA VEN ADDITION TO PELHAM PARKWAY COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
202309220002 84640	09/22/2023 01:51:56	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMMOND TIMOTHY			30	92		Lot#:2818 Book:30 Pg:92 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE II CORRECTIVE MAP
202312140003 60260	12/14/2023 02:47:40	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SKINNER KIMBER			35	10		Lot#:1105 Book:35 Pg:10 Sub:LAUCHLIN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1
202312150003 60490	12/15/2023 08:13:20	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KNIGHT DONOVAN			21	83		Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:83 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION PHASE II